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Nationalliga A Nationalliga B Nationalliga C

# Name # # # Name # # # Name # #
total  Liga total  Liga total  Liga
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Philipp Rohrer (N)
Andrin Altherr (N)
Andi Stolz

Patrick Hauck (A)
Manuel Feer
Claudia Losch (A)
Richard Lattmann
Simon Luck (N)

Daniel Kunz

Renate Schar 1 3 Markus Klein 17
Manuel Hobiger (M) 2 1

Girish Chandrasekhar 3 2
Renato Carlotti (N) 8 10

Lakshmi Natarajan 10 4

Marco Hauser 18
Andreas Egger (N) 19
Samuel Felder 30
David Scharli (A) 37
Tobias Specht (A) 52
Gabor Szucs 54
Sebastian Ktppers (N) 55
Rolf Markwalder 85
Roger Schneble (A) 86
Markus Walser 88
Eva Keller (N)

Roman Villiger (N)
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Lars Lehmann 13
Andy Frei 15
Thomas Bollmann (N) 16
Max Bihler 20
Patrick Kreis (N) 32
Dominik Jordan 68
Alex Feist 69
Prakhar Gupta 74

Giorgi Shalamberidze
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Angelo Marras (A)
Thomas Walchli

-
- O W 00 N O U1 M W N =
w N o

o

=
N
-
N
—_
o

Philippe Steiner
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Paul Roger Ratcliffe Matthias Lauper

1.Liga Gruppe A 1.Liga Gruppe B

# Name # # # Name # #
total Liga total Liga

Monika Sarbach 6
Brigitta Huggel (N) 23

Martin Daniel Heer (N) 21
Philipp Drexler 24
Norwin Amiet 25
Rebekka Holzer (A) 27
Nicola Colucci 35
Andreas Vetter (N) 43
Kay Wacker 47
Raffi Bichler 71

Lucas Orellano 33
Daniel Hasler 41
Barbara Fritschi 57
Hans Minder 65
Marco Haller (A) 81
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Tizian Zumthurm 81
Patrick Nydegger (N) 96 Alessandro Occhipinti 73
Melk von Flie Rolf Schneebeli (A) 80
Charlie Sarbach (N) Dimitrije Spasic (N) 95
Christian Mller (A) Roman Walser 98
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Michael Sauer Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder

Till Odermatt Helene Portmann
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2.Liga Gruppe A

# Name

#
total

2.Liga Gruppe B

# Name

#
total

2.Liga Gruppe C

# # Name
Liga

#
total

#
Liga
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Annatina Reinhard (N)
Hervé Laville (N)

Jonas von Flie (A)

Gian Kamlesh

Veronika Barta

Athena Meier

Raphael Zemp (N)

David Naef

Gisela Suppiger (N)
André Grossenbacher (N)
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André Marqués
Fabian Rigert
Peter Staub
Regina Markert (A)

3.Liga Gruppe A

# Name
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-

Victoria Szucs

René Achterberg (N)
Nicole Buichi (A)
Reto Ghezzi (N)
Rafael Wagner
Manuel Zobic (N)
Gilles Bertholet
Céline Jundt

Theo Stalder (N)
Arne Wengler
Oliver Walenciak (A)
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Christian Maag
Natalia Simeon
Salil Apte (N)

#

total

3.Liga Gruppe B

# # Name
Liga
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Alan Marqués (N)
Patrick Zellweger (A)
Manuel Blamauer

Lili Ninova

Armin Riebli

Simon Hodel
Christine Ryser (N)
Claude Anthamatten
Marco von Atzigen (A)

O W O N OO U1 M W N

Bettina Loos Gadmer (N)
Monika Burgener (N)
Carsten Kéllmann
Niklaus Brunner

Maria Anthi (N)

Simon Kaufmann
Abhijatha Tripti
Martin Kumli (A)

Irena Rullo (A)
Steffi Burtschi
Alain Burtschi
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7
8

Beatrice Racine
Peter Wthrich

Nathalie Wathrich

Esther Lagler

Marius Miller (N)

Manuela Schwegler (A)

Valentin Zusli

Alina Bésiger

Davide Maggipinto

70% 62
65% 92
55%
55%
55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
45%
40%
30%
0%
0%

1
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Stefan Ulrich (A)
Jenny Bertholet (A)
Ramon Lock
Isabelle Hayoz
Mihajlo Nenad (A)
Roland Bébi
Annkathrin Schmidli
Lukas Schnider
Sandro Pichler
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Julian Purtschert
Denise Feer
Judith Pfister
Marco Arnold (N)
Philipp Kiing
Sarah Kuhn

80%
70%
70%
75%
70%
60%
60%
60%
60%
55%
50%
10%
0%
0%
0%

3.Liga Gruppe C

# Name
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#
total

3.Liga Gruppe D

# # Name
Liga

»

#
total

3.Liga Gruppe E

# # Name
Liga

>

31
42
48
51
63
70
78
99

#
total

#
Liga

Lukas Heutschi

Marco Gadmer

Caroline Wyss (A)

Peter Nydegger (A)
Therese Elisabeth Mller
Querida Long (A)
Beatrice Epper

Rahel Pischel

Dominic Dahinden
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Roger Scherrer
Jann Gadmer (N)
Martina Rohrer
Janick Wetterwald
Beat Steiner
Patrik Schar

28
52

Séverine Bertholet
Sam Klein (N)

Grace Nguyen
Brigitte Frutiger
Thomas Tschumi
Michael R6thlin
Karin Dincic-Walcher
Raphael Jaggi

Julian Steiner (A)
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Silvia Maissen
Elena Riebli
Clarissa Imoberdorf
Daniela von Arx
Luc Gurtner

Toni Kagi (A)

36
45
58
71
93

Thomas Krutzler (N)
Christian Brunner
Martina Krebs (A)
Esther Naef

Manuel Stocker
Christian Krebs (A)
Manuela Bhend
David Luthold
Moritz Krebs (A)

Martin Ernst
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Silvie Jenny
Jennifer Krebs
Oskar Eugster (A)
Beat Rolli
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Uwe Gort

29
59
61

77
111
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A# Name League Score % A# Name League Score % A# Name League Score %
1 Renate Schar Nationalliga A 18910 90% 41 Daniel Hasler 1.Liga Gruppe A 12540 70% 81  Marco Haller (A) 1.Liga Gruppe A 10740 60%
2 Manuel Hobiger (M) Nationalliga A 18640 95% 42 Patrick Zellweger (A) 2.Liga Gruppe C 12500 70% 81  Tizian Zumthurm 1.Liga Gruppe A 10740 60%
3 Girish Chandrasekhar Nationalliga A 16830 90% 43 Andreas Vetter (N) 1.Liga Gruppe B 12380 70% 83  Carl Drechsel Nationalliga B 10700 60%
4 Philipp Rohrer (N) Nationalliga B 16310 85% 44 Isabelle Hayoz 3.Liga Gruppe B 12350 75% 83  Reto Ghezzi (N) 2.Liga Gruppe B 10700 60%
5 Victoria Szucs 2.Liga Gruppe B 16120 85% 45 Sam Klein (N) 3.Liga Gruppe D 12320 75% 85  Rolf Markwalder Nationalliga C 10690 65%
6  Monika Sarbach 1.Liga Gruppe A 15950 80% 46 Annatina Reinhard (N) 2.Liga Gruppe A 12160 70% 86  Gian Kamlesh 2.Liga Gruppe A 10680 60%
7 Andrin Altherr (N) Nationalliga B 15520 80% 47 Kay Wacker 1.Liga Gruppe B 12120 70% 86  Roger Schneble (A) Nationalliga C 10680 60%
8  Renato Carlotti (N) Nationalliga A 15390 80% 48  Manuel Blamauer 2.Liga Gruppe C 12010 65% 88  Markus Walser Nationalliga C 10640 60%
9  René Achterberg (N) 2.liga Gruppe B 14950 80% 48  Simon Luck (N) Nationalliga B 12010 65% 89  Veronika Barta 2.Liga Gruppe A 10620 60%
10 Lakshmi Natarajan Nationalliga A 14800 80% 50 Daniel Kunz Nationalliga B 11970 65% 90  Lukas Schnider 3.Liga Gruppe B 10590 60%
11 Andi Stolz Nationalliga B 14590 80% 51  Lili Ninova 2.Liga Gruppe C 11960 70% 91  Rafael Wagner 2.Liga Gruppe B 10560 60%
12 Patrick Hauck (A) Nationalliga B 14570 85% 52 Marco Gadmer 3.Liga Gruppe C 11940 65% 92  Abhijatha Tripti 3.Liga Gruppe A 10540 65%
13 Lars Lehmann Nationalliga A 14390 75% 52  Tobias Specht (A) Nationalliga C 11940 70% 93  Sandro Pichler 3.Liga Gruppe B 10520 60%
14 Stefan Ulrich (A) 3.Liga Gruppe B 14350 80% 54  Gabor Szucs Nationalliga C 11920 65% 93  Thomas Tschumi 3.Liga Gruppe D 10520 60%
15 Andy Frei Nationalliga A 14020 75% 55  Sebastian Kuppers (N) Nationalliga C 11810 65% 95  Dimitrije Spasic (N) 1.Liga Gruppe B 10490 60%
16 Thomas Bollmann (N) Nationalliga A 13990 75% 56  Hervé Laville (N) 2.Liga Gruppe A 11790 65% 96  Patrick Nydegger (N) 1.Liga Gruppe A 10450 60%
17 Markus Klein Nationalliga C 13960 75% 57  Barbara Fritschi 1.Liga Gruppe A 11780 65% 97  Manuel Zobic (N) 2.Liga Gruppe B 10350 60%
18  Marco Hauser Nationalliga C 13920 75% 58  Grace Nguyen 3.Liga Gruppe D 11750 70% 98  Roman Walser 1.Liga Gruppe B 10300 60%
19 Andreas Egger (N) Nationalliga C 13870 75% 59  Christian Brunner 3.Liga Gruppe E 11740 65% 99  Claude Anthamatten 2.Liga Gruppe C 10240 60%
20  Max Buhler Nationalliga A 13730 75% 59  Jonas von Flie (A) 2.Liga Gruppe A 11740 65% 100  Eva Keller (N) Nationalliga C 10160 55%
21 Manuel Feer Nationalliga B 13570 75% 61  Martina Krebs (A) 3.Liga Gruppe E 11730 65% 101  Gilles Bertholet 2.Liga Gruppe B 10120 55%
21 Martin Daniel Heer (N) 1.Liga Gruppe B 13570 80% 62  Simon Kaufmann 3.Liga Gruppe A 11720 70% 102  Céline Jundt 2.Liga Gruppe B 10110 55%
23 Brigitta Huggel (N) 1.Liga Gruppe A 13510 80% 63  Armin Riebli 2.Liga Gruppe C 11710 65% 103  Athena Meier 2.Liga Gruppe A 10060 55%
24 Philipp Drexler 1.Liga Gruppe B 13460 80% 64  Angelo Marras (A) Nationalliga B 11680 65% 104 Melk von Flte 1.Liga Gruppe A 10040 55%
25 Norwin Amiet 1.Liga Gruppe B 13230 70% 65  Hans Minder 1.Liga Gruppe A 11660 70% 105  Theo Stalder (N) 2.Liga Gruppe B 10000 60%
26 Nicole Buchi (A) 2.liga Gruppe B 13210 75% 66  Mihajlo Nenad (A) 3.Liga Gruppe B 11640 70% 106 Caroline Wyss (A) 3.Liga Gruppe C 9940 60%
27  Rebekka Holzer (A) 1.Liga Gruppe B 13180 80% 67  Thomas Wilchli Nationalliga B 11520 70% 107  Marco von Atzigen (A) 2.Liga Gruppe C 9910 55%
28  Lukas Heutschi 3.Liga Gruppe C 12970 70% 68  Dominik Jordan Nationalliga A 11440 65% 108 Bettina Loos Gadmer (N) 2.Liga Gruppe C 9810 55%
29 Thomas Krutzler (N) 3.Liga Gruppe E 12950 70% 69  Alex Feist Nationalliga A 11390 60% 108  Martin Kumli (A) 3.Liga Gruppe A 9810 55%
30  Samuel Felder Nationalliga C 12940 75% 70  Simon Hodel 2.Liga Gruppe C 11200 65% 110  Peter Nydegger (A) 3.Liga Gruppe C 9790 60%
31 Alan Marqués (N) 2.Liga Gruppe C 12930 75% 71 Brigitte Frutiger 3.Liga Gruppe D 11110 70% 111 Manuel Stocker 3.Liga Gruppe E 9780 55%
32 Patrick Kreis (N) Nationalliga A 12900 75% 71 Raffi Buchler 1.Liga Gruppe B 11110 65% 112 Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder 1.Liga Gruppe B 9670 55%
33 Lucas Orellano 1.Liga Gruppe A 12870 70% 73 Alessandro Occhipinti 1.Liga Gruppe B 11010 60% 113 Marius Mdller (N) 3.Liga Gruppe A 9660 55%
34 Claudia Losch (A) Nationalliga B 12830 70% 74 Prakhar Gupta Nationalliga A 10930 60% 113 Therese Elisabeth Miiller 3.Liga Gruppe C 9660 55%
35  Nicola Colucci 1.Liga Gruppe B 12780 75% 75  Philippe Steiner Nationalliga B 10920 60% 115 Arne Wengler 2.Liga Gruppe B 9640 55%
36  Séverine Bertholet 3.Liga Gruppe D 12770 70% 76  Roland Babi 3.Liga Gruppe B 10910 60% 115  Raphael Zemp (N) 2.Liga Gruppe A 9640 55%
37  David Scharli (A) Nationalliga C 12710 70% 77  Esther Naef 3.Liga Gruppe E 10900 65% 117  Querida Long (A) 3.Liga Gruppe C 9610 55%
38  Jenny Bertholet (A) 3.Liga Gruppe B 12690 70% 78  Christine Ryser (N) 2.Liga Gruppe C 10860 60% 118  Christian Krebs (A) 3.Liga Gruppe E 9560 55%
39  Richard Lattmann Nationalliga B 12640 75% 79  Annkathrin Schmidli 3.Liga Gruppe B 10810 60% 118  David Naef 2.Liga Gruppe A 9560 55%
40  Ramon Lock 3.Liga Gruppe B 12600 70% 80  Rolf Schneebeli (A) 1.Liga Gruppe B 10800 60% 120 Helene Portmann 1.Liga Gruppe B 9510 55%
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Name

League

Name

League

Name

League

Irena Rullo (A)

Gisela Suppiger (N)
Oliver Walenciak (A)
Manuela Bhend
Beatrice Epper
Charlie Sarbach (N)
Rahel Pischel

Julian Purtschert
Michael R6thlin
Steffi Burtschi

David Lithold

Alain Burtschi

Karin Dincic-Walcher
André Grossenbacher (N)
Monika Burgener (N)
Beatrice Racine
Christian Mller (A)
Denise Feer
Dominic Dahinden
Roger Scherrer
Raphael Jaggi

Julian Steiner (A)
Peter Withrich
Carsten Kéllmann
Moritz Krebs (A)
Silvia Maissen

Jann Gadmer (N)
Martina Rohrer
Nathalie Withrich
Janick Wetterwald

Niklaus Brunner

3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe C
1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe C

Esther Lagler

Roman Villiger (N)

Martin Ernst
André Marqués
Michael Sauer

Fabian Rigert

Manuela Schwegler (A)

Elena Riebli
Silvie Jenny

Till Odermatt
Valentin Zisli
Jennifer Krebs
Judith Pfister
Oskar Eugster (A)

3.Liga Gruppe A
Nationalliga C

3.Liga Gruppe E
2.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe E

Alina Bosiger

Beat ROlli

Beat Steiner
Christian Maag
Clarissa Imoberdorf
Daniela von Arx
Davide Maggipinto
Giorgi Shalamberidze
Luc Gurtner

Marco Arnold (N)
Maria Anthi (N)
Matthias Lauper
Natalia Simeon
Patrik Schar

Paul Roger Ratcliffe
Peter Staub

Philipp Kiing
Regina Markert (A)
Salil Apte (N)

Sarah Kuhn

Toni Kagi (A)

Uwe Gort

3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
Nationalliga A

3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga C

2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga B

2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
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Nationalliga A

# Name

- Manuel Hobiger (M)
Girish Chandrasekhar

Renate Schar
Lakshmi Natarajan
Dominik Jordan

Max Bihler

Thomas Bollmann (N)
Patrick Kreis (N)

Alex Feist

Renato Carlotti (N)
Prakhar Gupta

Lars Lehmann

Andy Frei

Giorgi Shalamberidze 8
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1.Liga Gruppe A

# Name

l Brigitta Huggel (N)
Lucas Orellano
Barbara Fritschi
Marco Haller (A)
Monika Sarbach
Melk von Flie

Daniel Hasler

Hans Minder

Tizian Zumthurm

Till Odermatt
Christian Mdiller (A)
Charlie Sarbach (N)
Michael Sauer
Patrick Nydegger (N)
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4
3
6
1
2
5

15

5
10
3
8

6

4
5
6

3

12 6 15
o 48 4
8 12 6

5 8

10 10 15 5

12

8

6

1

188
179
139
114
112
95

93

Nationalliga B

# Name

Andrin Altherr (N)

Angelo Marras (A)

Thomas Walchli 10
Andi Stolz 5
Manuel Feer

Simon Luck (N) 6
Patrick Hauck (A) 0 15
Daniel Kunz - 12
Claudia Losch (A) 0 O
Philipp Rohrer (N) 12 2
Paul Roger Ratcliffe /15 10
Philippe Steiner 4 5
Richard Lattmann - 8
Carl Drechsel 3 3
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1.Liga Gruppe B

# Name

l Martin Daniel Heer (N)
Norwin Amiet

Raffi Blchler

Helene Portmann

Rolf Schneebeli (A)
Dimitrije Spasic (N)
Nicola Colucci

Kay Wacker

Rebekka Holzer (A)
Philipp Drexler

Roman Walser
Andreas Vetter (N)
Alessandro Occhipinti
Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder
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Nationalliga C

# Name

Markus Klein

Rolf Markwalder

Andreas Egger (N) 8
Sebastian Kippers (N) 15
Samuel Felder 12 4
Markus Walser - 3 12
Gabor Szucs 2 12
Tobias Specht (A) 3 6
Marco Hauser 10 2
Eva Keller (N) 5 15
Matthias Lauper 0
David Scharli (A)

Roger Schneble (A)

Roman Villiger (N)

10 12 4

12 6

4 2 5 10 15
12 8 8

1
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2.Liga Gruppe A

# Name

Gian Kamlesh
Raphael Zemp (N)

Annatina Reinhard (N) 3

5
0 18 18

10 2 5

André Grossenbacher (N) - 4 18

Jonas von Flie (A)
André Marqués
Fabian Rigert
Hervé Laville (N)
Athena Meier
David Naef

Peter Staub

Regina Markert (A)
Gisela Suppiger (N)
Veronika Barta

3.Liga Gruppe A

# Name

Simon Kaufmann
Marius Mller (N)
Nathalie Withrich
Valentin Zisli

Alain Burtschi
Esther Lagler
Martin Kumli (A)
Beatrice Racine
Irena Rullo (A)
Abhijatha Tripti
Manuela Schwegler (A)
Peter Withrich
Steffi Burtschi
Davide Maggipinto
Alina Bosiger

10 0 O

10 8
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15.6 0
3 4 12
2 8 10 15
N 1 B
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3.Liga Gruppe D

# Name

Julian Steiner (A)
Grace Nguyen

Sam Klein (N)
Brigitte Frutiger
Séverine Bertholet
Michael R6thlin
Raphael Jaggi
Thomas Tschumi
Karin Dincic-Walcher
Daniela von Arx
Luc Gurtner

Elena Riebli

Silvia Maissen
Clarissa Imoberdorf
Toni Kagi (A)

5

18
6
15
7
12

2.Liga Gruppe B

# Name

l Victoria Szucs

Gilles Bertholet
René Achterberg (N)
Christian Maag
Nicole Buchi (A)
Natalia Simeon
Manuel Zobic (N)
Oliver Walenciak (A)
Arne Wengler
Theo Stalder (N)
Rafael Wagner
Reto Ghezzi (N)
Céline Jundt
Salil Apte (N)

3.Liga Gruppe B

# Name

8
10
0
15

15
18
0 10
12 0

18 25 25

12

10 4
6 3
15
12
6

8
5
0

6 7

Stefan Ulrich (A)
Ramon Lock

Lukas Schnider
Denise Feer

Jenny Bertholet (A)
Mihajlo Nenad (A)
Sandro Pichler
Judith Pfister
Julian Purtschert
Isabelle Hayoz
Roland Babi
Annkathrin Schmidli
Philipp Kiing
Marco Arnold (N)
Sarah Kuhn

:
35 7 0
18 18 10 7 12 15
Hw 6 25 12 8
6 2 8 10 12 5
710188.87
2 8 6 0 15 15
4 3 15 5 18
3 FORE 5
5 4 7 5 18
.0415
12
10 10
4
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3.Liga Gruppe E

# Name

-505

12 12 6 6 18 10

10 15 12 12 6
025 7 5 8 18

7 8 25 10 12 0
5 18 18 7 15 8
15-7 15 4 0

10 8 25 5 12

4 18 10 7
18 3 6 5
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

237

8 Total

2.Liga Gruppe C

#

Name

6

7 8 Total
v

Marco von Atzigen (A)

Patrick Zellweger (A)

Alan Marqués (N)

Armin Riebli

Manuel Blamauer

Carsten Kollmann 5

Lili Ninova 8

Bettina Loos Gadmer (N) 2
0

Niklaus Brunner
5
10 3 2

Christine Ryser (N)
Claude Anthamatten

10 12 15 12
Monika Burgener (N) 4 3 - 3
Maria Anthi (N) 18 15 0 6

Simon Hodel

3.Liga Gruppe C

#

Name

Christian Brunner
Manuela Bhend
Thomas Krutzler (N)
Martin Ernst
Oskar Eugster (A)
Esther Naef
Manuel Stocker
Silvie Jenny
Christian Krebs (A)
Moritz Krebs (A)
Beat Rolli

Martina Krebs (A)
Jennifer Krebs
Uwe Gort

David Luthold
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Lukas Heutschi

Querida Long (A)

Marco Gadmer

Peter Nydegger (A)
Janick Wetterwald
Therese Elisabeth Miller
Caroline Wyss (A) 10 7 7
Dominic Dahinden 12 0 - 10
Jann Gadmer (N) 0 15 6
Beatrice Epper 10 6 15
Martina Rohrer 6 12 5
Roger Scherrer 12 5 18
Rahel Pischel 0
Beat Steiner 0
Patrik Schar 0

6 18 0
s+ [

7 8 Total
v

6

18 6

171
169
162
124
123
112
107
99
92
87
82
76
51
42

8 135 171

6 10 144
133
132
126
123
115
113
110

5 12 5 6
10&.3

4 4 18

12 15 12 15

18 18 6 7 5

8 7 7 12
10 3 18 7
18 3 0

5 15 25
3 10 4
4 0 0
0 0 8
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v @ Alex Feist
1 Manuel Hobiger (M) ® Andy Frei
2 Girish Chandrasekhar @ Dominik Jordan
3 Renate Schar @ Giorgi Shalamberidze
4 Lakshmi Natarajan ® Girish Chandrasekhar
5 Dominik Jordan ) )
@ Lakshmi Natarajan
6 Max Buhler
@® Lars Lehmann
7 ?Thomas Bollmann (N) .
) ) @® Manuel Hobiger (M)
g8 b Patrick Kreis (N) 4 4 10[35 10 10 15 5 93
. @® Max Bihler
9 Alex Feist 15 3 3 5 122518 3 84 ﬂ
. @ Patrick Kreis (N
10 Renato Carlotti (N) 12 6 8 6 8 18 3 18 79 N
o
11 Prakhar Gupta 5 1 1818 6 4 4 2 58 Prakhar Gupta
Lars Lehmann 3 2 6 3 1 32512 55 [ @Renateschar =
A Andy Frei 105 210 4 0 2 10 43 ® Renato Carlotti (N) —-
& Giorgi Shalamberidze 8 15 0 0 5 6 0 0 34 ® Thomas Bollmann (N) E
; A
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Alex Feist 12690 70% 5 11330 60% 12 8540 45% 12=> 14260 75% 104> 16790 85% 6 A4 15600 80% 3 AP 14130 75% 4 ¥ 11390 60% 12 b
Andy Frei 12080 75% 7 12290 65% 10 8400 45% 13 16140 90% 7 4 10790 60% 11 0 0% 13 8010 45% 13=> 14020 75% 7 4P
Dominik Jordan 15500 85% 3 12840 70% 8 Y 10330 55% 11 17890 90% 3 4 10230 s55% 12 0 0% 13 18020 90% 1 4 11440 65% 11
Giorgi Shalamberidze 11760 70% 8 13990 80% 5 4 0 0% 14 o0 0% 134 13760 75% 104 12150 70% 9 4P 0 0% 14d 0 0% 14 =»
Girish Chandrasekhar 0 0% 13 14770 80% 2 4 15550 80% 1 4 18920 95% 1 =» 17000 85% 5 b 13710 75% 5 => 11600 65% 8 < 16830 90% 3 4
Lakshmi Natarajan 0 0% 13 15280 80% 1 4 14920 80% 2 & 15770 85% 8 b 17680 90% 4 4 13690 75% 6 b 11440 65% 9 & 14800 80% 5 4
Lars Lehmann 9640 55% 12 9830 55% 13 12010 65% 9 AP 12220 70% 12 9240 s50% 144 8980 50% 124 14590 80% 3 A 14390 75% 6 b
Manuel Hobiger (M) 16080 85% 2 14330 80% 3 Y 13790 75% 5 & 16770 90% 6 & 17750 90% 3 4 16810 90% 1 AP 17630 90% 2 ¥ 18640 95% 2 =
Max Biihler 11150 65% 9 13110 70% 7 4 14260 75% 3 4P 0 0% 13 18480 85% 1 4 12680 70% 8 b 12490 70% 6 4 13730 5% 9 b
Patrick Kreis (N) 10720 65% 11 11560 65% 11=» 13610 75% 7 4 17930 90% 2 4 15610 85% 7 < 13600 75% 7 =» 12570 70% 5 4 12900 75% 10 &
Prakhar Gupta 10790 60% 10 9290 50% 14 14170 75% 4 4P 17330 90% 4 =» 15020 80% 9 ¥ 10250 55% 11 10920 60% 11 => 10930 60% 13
Renate Schar 16670 90% 1 13980 75% 6 < 13720 75% 6 =» 17110 90% 5 4 17980 90% 2 4 11490 65% 10 11900 65% 7 4 18910 90% 1 4
Renato Carlotti (N) 12610 75% 6 12780 70% 9 b 13140 70% 8 4 14970 80% 9 b 15210 80% 8 A 14490 80% 4 AP 10850 60% 12 15390 80% 4 A4
Thomas Bollmann (N) 14760 80% 4 14130 75% 4 = 11090 60% 10 12820 70% 11 9420 50% 13 15620 80% 2 4P 11030 60% 10 13990 75% 8 4




& QuizzING.CH

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v @ Andi Stolz
¢ Andrin Altherr (N) 15 6 175 @ Andrin Altherr (N)
@ Angelo Marras (A) 3 5 174 ® Angelo Marras (A)
b Thomas walchli 10 12 4 4 148 | ocar Drecheel
4 $ Andi Stolz 12 18 6 130 @ Claudia Lisch (A)
5 Manuel Feer 4 2 5 10 15 120 @ Daniel Kunz
6 Simon Luck (N) 0 8 12 8 8 102
@® Manuel Feer
7 A Patrick Hauck (A) 0 15 6 15 25 10 3 18 92 |
. @ Patrick Hauck (A)
8 b Daniel Kunz 18 12 10 18 6 18 4 6 92
L @ Paul Roger Ratcliffe
9 Claudia Losch (A) 0O 0 3 O 88 N
10 4> Philipp Rohrer (N) 222 0 6 1 8 1288 ss | ORI
11 b Paul Roger Ratcliffe 15 10 15381 3 0 2 o g | Philippesteiner
b Philippe Steiner 4 5 12 8 4 . 1 3 72 @Richard Lattmann
Richard Lattmann . 8 2 5 5 2 5 10 72 @ Simon Luck (N)
W Carl Drechsel 3 3 5 3 152515 2 71 ® Thomas Walchli
F A

ﬁame 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #

Andi Stolz 10440 60% 10 11050 60% 11 14800 75% 3 4 13590 75% 6 b 13810 70% 4 4 12640 70% 9 & 12660 65% 2 4 14500 80% 3 b
Andrin Altherr (N) 14420 80% 3 12450 70% 9 s 11780 65% 8 A 19900 95% 1 4P 14820 80% 2 & 13900 75% 5 & 10530 60% 9 & 15520 s0% 2 A
Angelo Marras (A) 11370 65% 8 13720 75% 4 4 16410 85% 1 4 14190 80% 3 & 17390 90% 1 4 10750 60% 12 12400 70% 3 4 11680 65% 10 b
Carl Drechsel 9280 55% 12 10650 60% 12=» 11010 60% 104 9910 55% 12 13640 70% 5 4 14890 80% 3 4 11830 65% 5 b 10700 60% 13
Claudia Lésch (A) 0 0% 13 0 0% 14 10200 55% 124 o 0% 13 12750 70% 7 A 22630 100% 1 4 12380 65% 4 b 12830 70% 6
Daniel Kunz 14180 80% 4 13410 70% 6 N 12330 65% 7 & 14180 75% 4 A 12240 65% 9 b 14860 80% 4 A 9210 50% 11 11970 65% 9 P
Manuel Feer 20330 100% 1 14800 80% 2 s 10970 60% 11 9960 55% 11 =» 11030 60% 13 12570 70% 104 11500 65% 7 A 13570 5% 5 4
Patrick Hauck (A) 0 0% 13 13710 80% 5 4 11230 65% 9 & 13930 85% 5 A 14230 75% 3 A 13240 80% 7 ¥ 9100 55% 12 14570 85% 4 4
Paul Roger Ratcliffe 13530 75% 5 13200 70% 7 b 13600 70% 5 4 17180 90% 2 4 11090 60% 12 0 0% 14 9070 50% B3P o 0% 14
Philipp Rohrer (N) 12100 70% 6 9280 50% 13 0 0% 14 11820 65% 9 4P 8380 45% 14 12880 70% 8 A 11550 65% 6 4P 16310 85% 1 AP
Philippe Steiner 10390 60% 11 11990 65% 104 12690 65% 6 4 12910 70% 8 & 11110 60% 11 16670 85% 2 4 8180 45% 14 10920 60% 12 4
Richard Lattmann 14460 85% 2 12720 70% 8 » 8650 45% 13 10510 60% 104 11480 60% 10=» 9100 50% 13 9700 55% 104 12640 75% 7 AP
Simon Luck (N) 10470 65% 9 14650 80% 3 4> 14880 80% 2 A 0 0% 13 12740 70% 8 4 13380 75% 6 A 11330 60% 8 & 12010 65% 8 =P
Thomas Wilchli 11750 70% 7 16120 85% 1 4 13880 75% 4 & 13230 75% 7 & 12800 75% 6 @ 12120 70% 11 16330 85% 1 4P 11520 70% 11




& QuizzING.CH

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v ® Andreas Egger (N)
Markus Klein 10 . 12 @ David Schirli (A)
Rolf Markwalder 18 15 15 ®Eva Keller (N)
Andreas Egger (N) ® Gabor Szucs
4 ¢Sebastlan Ktppers (N) @ Marco Hauser
5 Samuel Felder )
* @® Markus Klein
6 Markus Walser
@ Markus Walser
7 Gabor Szucs _
. @ Matthias Lauper
8 Tobias Specht (A)
@ Roger Schneble (A)
9 ?Marco Hauser 1
@ Rolf Markwalder
10 Eva Keller (N) 5 15 2 4 4 18 3 76
. . . .
& Matthias Lauper 0 10 3 6 12 8 0 74 Roman Villiger (N)
David Scharli (A) 4 4 5 2 5 15 68 @ Samuel Felder
b Roger Schneble (A) 8 3 6 10 5 68 @ Sebastian Kuppers (N)
Roman Villiger (N) 6 5 2 1 6 2 32 @ Tobias Specht (A)
; A
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Andreas Egger (N) 10330 60% 8 8350 45% 14 13240 70% 2 A 13920 75% 2 =» 13300 70% 5 ¥ 11170 60% 8 b 12040 65% 3 4 13870 5% 3 =
David Schérli (A) 9630 60% 11 12500 70% 3 4 9880 55% 8 b 11600 65% 11 11070 60% 104 8360 45% 13 9540 55% 104 12710 70% 5 4
Eva Keller (N) 9750 55% 10 12060 65% 5 4 12900 70% 3 4P 8120 45% 13 9870 55% 114 9310 50% 11=> 11930 65% 4 P 10160 55% 12 b
Gabor Szucs 9170 55% 13 11800 65% 6 4 12820 65% 4 4P 11950 70% 9 & 15350 80% 2 4 13590 75% 4 ¥ 8190 45% 13 11920 65% 7 4
Marco Hauser 10720 65% 7 9900 55% 13 9180 50% 114 6290 35% 14 15300 80% 3 A4 8890 50% 12 5580 30% 14 13920 75% 2 4
Markus Klein 14540 80% 1 11690 65% 7 » 16730 80% 1 4 12860 70% 6 Y 15040 80% 4 4 15010 80% 1 4P 11690 65% 5 & 13960 75% 1 4
Markus Walser 12270 70% 4 10150 55% 12k 11080 60% 6 4 12640 65% 7 b 12150 65% 7 => 12130 65% 7 =» 13540 75% 1 4P 10640 60% 11 b
Matthias Lauper 0 0% 14 13780 85% 2 4 10980 60% 7 ¥ 8660 50% 12 11190 60% 9 4 12960 70% 6 4P 10710 60% 8 &b 0 0% 14 b
Roger Schneble (A) 13250 75% 3 10850 60% 10 9340 50% 9 4P 12500 70% 8 4 9280 50% 12 10430 55% 9 AP 10880 60% 7 4P 10680 60% 10 b
Rolf Markwalder 14530 90% 2 12410 75% 4 ¥ 11490 65% 5 & 13070 80% 5 => 15580 80% 1 4P 13790 80% 2 b 9080 55% 12 10690 65% 9 4P
Roman Villiger (N) 10090 65% 9 11580 65% 8 4 8050 45% 13 11880 70% 104 8890 50% 13 7840 45% 14d 9760 55% 9 A 7680 45% 13
Samuel Felder 11490 70% 6 10440 60% 11 8930 50% 12 13580 75% 4 4 12010 65% 8 ¥ 13050 75% 5 P 13010 75% 2 P 12940 75% 4 ¥
Sebastian Kippers (N) 12180 70% 5 14690 80% 1 4 9300 50% 10 13500 75% 3 4 12300 65% 6 b 9920 55% 10 10960 60% 6 P 11810 65% 8 &
Tobias Specht (A) 9340 55% 12 11320 60% 9 4 0 0% 14 14420 85% 1 4 0 0% 14 13630 80% 3 4 9400 55% 11 11940 70% 6 4




¢ QUIZZING.CH

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
A @ Barbara Fritschi
I Brigitta Huggel (N) @Brigitta Huggel (N)
? Lucas Orellano ® Charlie Sarbach (N)
3 Barbara Fritschi @ Christian Miiller (A)
4 b Marco Haller (A) ®Donicl Hasler
5 4> Monika Sarbach 0 12 15 12 12 12 15 123 .
@® Hans Minder
6 b Melk von Fliie 25 635 6 5 535 5 122
. @ Lucas Orellano
7 b Daniel Hasler 6 8 1 10 18 10 18 116
) @ Marco Haller (A)
8 b Hans Minder 2 5 15 18 6 3 12 106
o @® Melk von Flue
9 b Tizian Zumthurm 18 12 5 2 4 8 10 104
. Michael Sauer
10 b Till Odermatt 4 10 10 8 15 18 1 91
11 b Christian Maller (A) 15 3 8 6 2 5 3 87 Monika Sarbach
Charlie Sarbach (N) 8 1 4 3 3 12 4 70 @ Patrick Nydegger (N)
Michael Sauer 3 4 8 15 1 6 2 64 @ Till Odermatt
Patrick Nydegger (N) 2 5 10 2 4 10 2 6 41 Tizian Zumthurm
; A
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Barbara Fritschi 8860 50% 10 13050 70% 4 4 8360 45% 12 12880 70% 4 AP 16770 85% 1 4 11790 65% 8 ¥ 11830 65% 3 P 11780 65% 5 b
Brigitta Huggel (N) 14130 75% 2 13680 80% 3 Y 8350 45% 13 10980 65% 114 8050 45% 14 13290 75% 3 AP 12110 70% 1 4 13510 80% 2 ¥
Charlie Sarbach (N) 11450 65% 8 9230 50% 14 10380 55% 114 8980 50% 12 13220 70% 2 A 10040 55% 12 10110 55% 6 4 9180 50% 11 b
Christian Miiller (A) 11940 70% 5 9650 55% 12 15360 80% 1 A 12590 70% 8 & 10300 55% 9 b 9710 55% 13 8840 0% 104 8750 50% 12
Daniel Hasler 10810 65% 9 11860 65% 8 A 8160 45% 14 14500 80% 1 4 12070 65% 7 ¥ 12500 70% 4 4P 10040 55% 7 & 12540 70% 4 P
Hans Minder 14850 85% 1 9480 55% 13 10610 60% 104 12820 70% 5 4 12340 65% 4 P 11340 65% 9 ¥ 7770 45% 12 11660 70% 6 P
Lucas Orellano 11500 65% 7 12020 65% 5 4 11130 60% 9 b 14200 75% 2 4 9140 50% 12 15050 80% 1 AP 8320 45% 11 12870 70% 3 P
Marco Haller (A) 11760 70% 6 13780 75% 2 A 14400 75% 4 0 0% 14 13150 70% 3P 13760 5% 24D o0 0% 14 10740 60% 7 4
Melk von Fltie 12430 70% 3 11300 60% 9 Y 14450 75% 2 P 12210 5% 9 & 9530 50% 10 11170 60% 10=> 12060 65% 2 4 10040 55% 10
Michael Sauer 7150  40% 12 10290 55% 114 11380 60% 8 4 14020 75% 3 4 12180 65% 5 & 8330 45% 14 9100 50% 9 P 7250 40% 13
Monika Sarbach 0 0% 14 11920 65% 6 4 13560 70% 5 4 12810 70% 6 b 12150 65% 6 =» 12000 65% 6 =» 10790 60% 5 4 15950 80% 1 4P
Patrick Nydegger (N) 6620 40% 13 10760 60% 104> 11910 65% 7 4 8950 50% 13 9320 50% 114 11810 65% 7 4P 6150 35% 13 10450 60% 9 4
Till Odermatt 8450 50% 11 11910 65% 7 4 14420 75% 3 P 12730 70% 7 ¥ 12020 65% 8 b 12160 65% 5 4P 10940 60% 4 P 6420 35% 14 b
Tizian Zumthurm 12230 70% 4 15930 85% 1 4 12160 65% 6 ¥ 11570 65% 10 8170 45% 13 10970 60% 114 9580 55% 8 4 10740 60% 7 4




& QuizzING.CH

Name

Martin Daniel Heer (N)
1’ Norwin Amiet
3 b Raffi Buchler
Helene Portmann
Rolf Schneebeli (A)
Dimitrije Spasic (N)
7 ? Nicola Colucci

o U1 M~

® Alessandro Occhipinti

@ Andreas Vetter (N)
Dimitrije Spasic (N)

® Helene Portmann

@ Kay Wacker
Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder
Martin Daniel Heer (N)

@® Nicola Colucci

8 b Kay Wacker 5 3 8 12 6 12 10 91 T
Norwin Amiet
9 4> Rebekka Holzer (A) 15 2 3 1 4 8 18 76
.. Philipp Drexler
10 4 Philipp Drexler 4 0 1510 8 0 [35 74 PP
® Raffi B
11 ¢ Roman Walser 18. 0O 6 5 5 3 72 Raffi Biichler
Andreas Vetter (N) > BN 3 2 6 B 57 ® Rebekka Holzer (A)
b Alessandro Occhipinti 3 5 . 4 3 2 6 56 ® Rolf Schneebeli (A)
& Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder 1 6 4 5 10 4 2 47 ®Roman Walser
AN
Name 1 # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # % # 7 % # 8 % #
Alessandro Occhipinti 10660 8 10180 55% 12 10620 55% 104> 14320 75% 3 4 10440 55% 11 55% 12 6500 35% 13 11010 60% 9 4P
Andreas Vetter (N) 8730 10 9120 50% 13 12820 65% 5 4 13890 75% 6 ¥ 10260 55% 12 b 55% 13 9790 55% 9 4 12380 70% 6 4P
Dimitrije Spasic (N) 10150 9 11760 65% 8 4 12040 65% 7 A 9800 55% 13 17400 90% 1 P 70% 4 ¥ 7250 40% 12 10490 60% 11 4
Helene Portmann 13330 1 12700 70% 3 ¥ 12800 65% 6 & 12260 70% 10 13780 0% 4 4P 70% 5 11240 65% 5 => 9510 55% 14
Kay Wacker 13120 2 11010 60% 10 9600 50% 12 12850 70% 8 A 12560 65% 6 A 65% 9 ¥ 11150 60% 6 4 12120 70% 7 ¥
Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder 11560 5 9100 50% 14 10000 60% 9 4 10810 60% 11 10820 60% 10 4 65% 7 D 8030 45% 11 9670 55% 13 ¥
Martin Daniel Heer (N) 11840 4 13020 75% 1 4 11930 70% 8 & 12360 75% 9 b 16640 90% 2 4P 85% 1 4 13990 80% 1 =» 13570 80% 1 =»
Nicola Colucci 10900 7 11530 70% 9 ¥ 9720 50% 11 12870 75% 7 4> 14880 80% 3 4 55% 14 12050 70% 3 4@ 12780 75% 5 ¥
Norwin Amiet 11390 6 12210 65% 6 =P 14230 75% 4 4 14760 80% 2 4 13030 70% 5 ¥ 75% 3 P 12780 70% 2 4 13230 70% 3 ¥
Philipp Drexler 5320 13 10940 65% 1149 0o 0% 14 14060 75% 5 P 11890 65% 7 b 65% 8 0 0% 14 13460 80% 2 4P
Raffi Biichler 7310 12 13010 70% 2 4 17680 90% 1 4 15260 80% 1 =» 8180 45% 13 65% 6 D 10640 60% 7 ¥ 11110 65% 8 b
Rebekka Holzer (A) 12420 3 12420 75% 5 N 8540 45% 13 10410 65% 124 7450 40% 14 ¥ 65% 114 10160 65% 8 4 13180 80% 4 4
Rolf Schneebeli (A) 8240 11 11990 65% 7 4 14790 80% 3 P 14190 75% 4 ¥ 11760 60% 8 ¥ 75% 2 A 11350 65% 4 ¥ 10800 60% 10
Roman Walser 0 14 12580 70% 4 4 15500 75% 24D 0 0% 14 11200 60% 9 4 60% 1049 9720 55% 10=> 10300 60% 12 <




QUIZZING.CH

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v @ André Grossenbacher (N)
Gian Kamlesh 5 15 10 10 173 @ André Margué
qués
I Raphael Zemp (N) 0 18 18 149 ® Annatina Reinhard (N)
3 4> Annatina Reinhard (N) 10 2 5 18 18 146 ® Athena Maier
4 ¢ André Grossenbacher (N) . 4 18 6 10 5 138 @ David Naef
5 4 Jonas von Flie (A) 10 0 0 0 131 @ Fabian Rigert
6 b André Marqués 8 5 10 8 4 4 119 ©Cian Kormfech
7 b Fabian Rigert 13535/12 3 4 1215 3 119 | |
i ; @ Gisela Suppiger (N)
8 A Hervé Laville (N) 18 8 425 3 8 8 . 109
. @® Hervé Laville (N)
9 b Athena Meier 4 .15 2 8 15 12 93
. @ Jonas von Flie (A
b David Naef 12 3 12 2 . 6 8 83 "
o
Peter Staub 15 15 6 0 5 0 66 Peter Staub
Regina Markert (A) 0 3 412 0 0 0 64 ® Raphael Zemp (N)
Gisela Suppiger (N) 6 2 8 10 15 3 4 6 54 ® Regina Markert (A)
Veronika Barta 2 6 6 1 5 5 3 15 53 ® Veronika Barta
*: ‘L |
Name 1 % # % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % % # # 8 #
André Grossenbacher (N) 11350 65% 3 9260 50% 11 13650 70% 4 4 12990 70% 2 4 13490 70% 50% 9 7 9P 8920 10 &
André Marqués 9360 55% 8 9600 55% 10 10590 55% 7 4 10350 60% 8 b 14240 75% 45% 114 24P 7520 11 &
Annatina Reinhard (N) 5160 30% 12 11130 60% 7 4 8280 45% 13 10230 60% 104 12880 70% 60% 4 =» 1 4 12160 1 =»
Athena Meier 8050 45% 11 13080 70% 3 4 12570 65% 5 & 8270 45% 13 11300 60% 55% 5 4 6 ¥ 10060 6 =
David Naef 8930 55% 10 11780 65% 6 4 8480 45% 12 10720 60% 6 4 6230 35% 65% 2 P 9 & 9560 8 P
Fabian Rigert 12010 70% 2 13510 75% 2 =»> 10900 60% 6 ¥ 9610 55% 12 7430 40% 55% 6 4 5 7170 12 &
Gian Kamlesh 13110 75% 1 13560 75% 1 =» 9150 50% 10 11340 65% 5 4 12200 65% 55% 7 =» 3 4P 10680 4 ¥
Gisela Suppiger (N) 9250 60% 9 7930 45% 13 9390 50% 8 4 10440 60% 7 4P 12790 70% 45% 12 ¥ 119 9470 9 P
Hervé Laville (N) 11160 65% 4 10930 60% 8 » 9120 50% 11 11760 65% 3 4P 7270 40% 50% 8 4 8 = 11790 2 P
Jonas von Flie (A) 9640 55% 7 0% 14 o0 0% 14=» 15720 85% 1 4 11050 60% 65% 1 P 13 11740 3 4
Peter Staub 10210 60% 5 12230 70% 5 =» 14040 75% 3 4P 10250 60% 9 & 0 0% 0% 13 P 1049 o 13 &
Raphael Zemp (N) 0 0% 13 12620 70% 4 4 14500 75% 2 4 11680 65% 4 b 12890 70% 65% 3 =P 4 ¥ 9640 7 4
Regina Markert (A) 0 0% 13 8190 45% 124 14830 75% 1 4 9910 55% 11 12260 65% % 139 3= 0 13 =
Veronika Barta 10180 60% 6 10810 60% 9 ¥ 9310 50% 9 = 7110 40% 14 10410 55% 45% 10 = 12 10620 5 4




¢ QUIZZING.CH

Name

1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

@ Arne Wengler

I A Victoria Szucs 186 @ Céline Jundt
& Gilles Bertholet 8 15 169 @ Christian Maag
3 4> René Achterberg (N) 10 18 164 ®Gilles Bertholet
4 *Chrlstlan Maag 0 0 10 150 @ Vianuel Zobic (N)
5 Nicole Blchi (A 15 12 0 12 18 139 o
) @ Natalia Simeon
6 b Natalia Simeon 18 25 25 5 15 O 123 .
) @ Nicole Blichi (A)
7 4 Manuel Zobic (N) 1210 4 1048] 8 8 12 109 | |
. . Oliver Walenciak (A)
8 b Oliver Walenciak (A) 6 3 18 5 15 18 4 104
@ Rafael Wagner
9 Arne Wengler 4 15 15 4 5 15 5 98
@ René Achterberg (N
Theo Stalder (N) 512 6 2 12 5 6 73 g (N) m
® .
Rafael Wagner 5 8 6 3 6 18 4 15 65 Reto Ghezzi (N)
A Reto Ghezzi (N) 6 3 8 2 3 10 6 18 56 Salil Apte (N) - %8
& céline Jundt 3 4 5 8 12 0 10 8 50 @ Theo Stalder (N) - [
. ®\ictori —— —
Salil Apte (N) 0 0000 OO 0 O Victoria Szucs — —
A =~ — — \_/Ni
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # % # 6 7 % # 8 % #
Arne Wengler 8110 50% 11 13480 75% 2 4 12450 65% 5 » 12180 70% 5 =» 60% 11 & 9510 1049 10690 60% 5 4 9640 55% 10 b
Céline Jundt 7050 40% 12 8270 45% 114 9390 50% 104 11050 60% 8 4 70% 6 4P 0 124 10310 55% 7 P 10110 55% 8 b
Christian Maag 0 0% 13 0 0% 13=» 11650 65% 7 4 14860 85% 2 4 80% 2 =» 11940 3 13420 5% 1D 0 0% 12
Gilles Bertholet 9720 55% 8 11880 65% 5 4 13390 70% 1 4 15120 80% 1 = 65% 8 & 12100 24 8180 45% 124 10120 55% 7 P
Manuel Zobic (N) 9830 60% 6 10650 60% 7 S 9240 50% 11 11280 65% 7 4 85% 1 4 10690 8 9580 55% 8 =» 10350 60% 6 A
Natalia Simeon 10790 70% 4 12870 75% 3 4 12690 75% 3 =» 8790 55% 10 &b 5% 549 o0 12d 11240 70 24 o 0% 12d
Nicole Biichi (A) 9920 60% 5 11630 65% 6 0 0% 13 11500 65% 6 4P 75% 4 4 12870 14 10580 60% 6 & 13210 75% 3 4P
Oliver Walenciak (A) 11220 65% 2 9700 55% 9 ¥ 8710 45% 12 12950 75% 4 4 60% 10 & 11490 5 4 10700 60% 4 P 9450 55% 11 b
Rafael Wagner 9260 55% 10 10570 60% 8 4 10010 55% 9 » 8580 50% 12 b 65% 9 4 11730 44 8910 50% 11 10560 60% 5 P
René Achterberg (N) 9750 60% 7 12240 65% 4 A 12940 65% 2 4P 14430 80% 3 b 65% 7 10300 9 & 11070 60% 3 4 14950 80% 2 P
Reto Ghezzi (N) 9310 55% 9 8060 45% 12 11520 60% 8 4 6840 40% 13 b 55% 12 4 10940 74 9330 s50% 9 & 10700 60% 4 P
Salil Apte (N) 0 0% 13 0 0% 13=» 0 0% 13= 0 0% 14 0% 14=» 0 2P o 0% 13 o0 0% 124
Theo Stalder (N) 10990 75% 3 9360 55% 10 12400 70% 6 4 10500 60% 9 b 55% 13 & 11330 6 N 9170 55% 10 10000 60% 9 4
Victoria Szucs 12130 75% 1 13790 75% 1 =» 12550 65% 4 & 8620 50% 11 b 75% 3 4 7930 1My o 0% 13d 16120 85% 1 4




& QuizzING.CH

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v Alan Marqués (N)
I Marco von Atzigen (A) 171 @® Armin Riebli 171
Patrick Zellweger (A) 169 @ Bettina Loos Gadmer (N)
A 165
3 Alan Marqués (N) 162 Carsten Kollmann
4 Armin Riebli 124 Christine Ryser (N)
5 Manuel Blamauer 4 123
? @ Claude Anthamatten
6 b Carsten Kollmann 15 6 15 12 10 3 112 o
o @ Lili Ninova
7 4 Lili Ninova 8 0 8 8 18 107
. Manuel Blamauer
8 *Bettlna Loos Gadmer (N) 2 5 10 3 5 99 _
. ® Marco von Atzigen (A)
9 b Niklaus Brunner 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
.. @® Maria Anthi (N
Christine Ryser (N) 5 5 18 15 5 4 10 87 (N)
® Monika Burgener (N
Claude Anthamatten 10 3 2 18 4 12 8 82 gener (N)
Simon Hodel 10 12 15 12 0 15 0 12 76 ® Niklaus Brunner
Monika Burgener (N) 4 3 . 3 4 3 5 4 51 @ Patrick Zellweger (A)
Maria Anthi (N) 18 15 0 6 3 0 0 0 42 ®Simon Hodel
; A
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Alan Marqués (N) 7640  45% 12 10680 60% 4 A 14560 75% 2 A4 8210 50% 10 12050 65% 3 A 12400 70% 3 =» 9820 55% 9 b 12930 75% 1 4
Armin Riebli 9640 55% 9 8250 45% 11 12370 65% 4 P 6480 35% 14 11130 60% 7 A 13520 70% 1 4P 11120 60% 3 b 11710 5% 5 b
Bettina Loos Gadmer (N) 6130 35% 13 9210 50% 104 12140 65% 7 4 8140 45% 11 12280 65% 2 4 12850 70% 2 =» 6390 35% 124 9810 55% 10 4
Carsten Kéllmann 11020 65% 5 12670 70% 1 4 11250 60% 9 b 11350 65% 5 4 10520 55% 9 & 11160 60% 6 4 9860 55% 7 & 8140 45% 12 &
Christine Ryser (N) 9300 55% 10 11750 65% 3 4 10660 55% 10 11780 65% 4 4P 11730 65% 5 & 9060 50% 104 6490 35% 11 10860 60% 7 4P
Claude Anthamatten 11390 70% 3 9890 55% 7 b 8310 45% 124 6890 40% 13 11970 65% 4 4 8980 50% 11 10300 60% 6 P 10240 60% 8 &
Lili Ninova 9840 65% 8 0 0% 13 11600 65% 8 4 12880 75% 2 P 11600 65% 6 b 12070 70% 4 AP 9840 60% 8 ¥ 11960 70% 4 4P
Manuel Blamauer 12060 70% 1 9890 55% 7 b 9230 s50% 11 9870 55% 8 4 11020 60% 8 => 9940 55% 8 =» 10320 55% 5 4P 12010 65% 3 4
Marco von Atzigen (A) 11700 70% 2 9840 55% 9 b 15170 80% 1 A 10340 60% 7 b 13730 75% 1 4 9140 s50% 9 b 10730 60% 4 P 9910 55% 9 b
Maria Anthi (N) 11360 65% 4 10110 55% 5 & 0 0% 13 8650 50% 9 A 7470 40% 12 0 % 13 o0 0% 13=» 0 0% 14 ¥
Monika Burgener (N) 8520 50% 11 5420 30% 12 13300 70% 3 4P 7990 45% 12 8380 45% 114 8950 50% 12 7360 40% 104 8820 50% 11 b
Niklaus Brunner 0 0% 14 0 0% 134¢ o 0% 13=» 14820 80% 1 49 o0 0% 13 0 0% 13=> 12410 70% 1 4 7740 45% 13 ¥
Patrick Zellweger (A) 10450 60% 6 12190 65% 2 4 12310 65% 6 b 12010 65% 3 4P 9270 50% 10 10250 55% 7T AP 11770 65% 2 4P 12500 70% 2 =>
Simon Hodel 10360 65% 7 10020 55% 6 4 12340 65% 5 4P 11090 65% 6 ¥ 0 0% 13 11740 65% 5P 0 0% 13 11200 65% 6 4
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Name

Simon Kaufmann
Marius Miller (N)
A Nathalie Wiithrich
¢ Valentin Zusli
? Alain Burtschi
¢ Esther Lagler
A Martin Kumli (A)
¢ Beatrice Racine

4 5 6 7 8 Total
v

@ Abhijatha Tripti

@ Alain Burtschi

@ Alina Bosiger

@ Beatrice Racine

@ Davide Maggipinto

@ Esther Lagler

@ Irena Rullo (A)

@ Manuela Schwegler (A)
@ Marius Mller (N)

O 00 N o U b

& Irena Rullo (A)

10 4> Abhijatha Tripti

11 ¢ Manuela Schwegler (A)
12 Peter Wiithrich

13 Steffi Burtschi

14 Davide Maggipinto

@ Martin Kumli (A)
@ Nathalie Wiithrich
@ Peter Wiithrich

@ Simon Kaufmann

@ Steffi Burtschi

@ Valentin Zusli

15 Alina Bosiger

> A

Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #

Abhijatha Tripti 0 0% 11 9700 55% 6 4 7090 40% 10 9700 60% 3 4 10180 55% 5 b 10000 60% 5 =» 5210 30% 13 10540 65% 2 4
Alain Burtschi 13180 75% 1 11040 60% 3 0 0% 13 9650 55% 5 A 7430 40% 10 8250 45% 10=> 9040 50% 5 A4 8970 50% 7 ¥
Alina Bésiger o 0% 11 o 0% 14 o 0% B o 0% 1udk o0 0% 4> o 0% 15 0 0% YP o0 0% 14
Beatrice Racine 7090 45% 9 8680 50% 9 =» 9550 50% 7 4 9980 60% 2 4 9470 50% 8 b 12500 70% 2 A 7010 40% 10 8780 50% 8 4P
Davide Maggipinto o 0% 1 o 0% 14 o 0% 134 o 0% 14 0 0% 14> 960 5% 8P o0 0% 1ud o 0% 14>
Esther Lagler 11120 65% 2 10050 55% 5 s 11320 60% 4 P 7910 45% 11 11010 60% 3 4 7240 40% 12 8870 50% 6 P 7690 45% 11 b
Irena Rullo (A) 8660 60% 7 8950 50% 8 N 11470 65% 3 A 8490 50% 7 b 12840 70% 2 A 7180 40% 13 8580 50% 9 A 9480 55% 5 4
Manuela Schwegler (A) 9930 60% 4 11920 65% 1 4 7210 40% 9 b 7970 45% 10 10160 55% 6 A 6210 35% 14 7010 40% 104 6940 40% 12
Marius Miller (N) 2380 15% 10 9640 55% 7 A 7300 40% 8 b 14730 85% 1 AP 10820 60% 4 b 11520 65% 3 AP 8870 50% 6 b 9660 55% 4 4
Martin Kumli (A) 8320 50% 8 8130 45% 11 5550 30% 12 9660 55% 4 A 7440 40% 9 b 13870 80% 1 AP 6200 35% 124 9810 55% 3 4
Nathalie Wiithrich 8670 55% 6 10620 60% 4 A4 7050 40% 114 9460 55% 6 P 13120 75% 1 A 10590 60% 4 b 8840 50% 8 b 7770 45% 10 b
Peter Wiithrich 0 0% 11 5300 30% 13 10210 55% 5 4 6520 40% 13 5990 35% 13=» 9830 55% 6 P 11190 65% 2 4P 8230 50% 9 b
Simon Kaufmann 8700 55% 5 11370 65% 2 4 13870 70% 2 =» 8390 50% 8 b 9570 50% 7 A 9550 55% 7 =» 13820 75% 1 P 11720 70% 1 =»
Steffi Burtschi 0 0% 11 8340 45% 104 9800 50% 6 4P 7190 40% 124 7430 40% 104 7460 40% 11 9060 50% 4 4P 9000 50% 6 P
Valentin Zsli 10400 60% 3 8020 45% 12 14780 70% 1 A 8310 45% 9 b 7430 40% 10 9260 50% 9 4P 10050 55% 3 P 5360 30% 13
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Name

Stefan Ulrich (A)
1’ Ramon Lock

5 6 7 8 Total

@® Annkathrin Schmidli
@ Denise Feer

@ |sabelle Hayoz

b Lukas Schnider 8 18 6 25 12 8 137 | @Jenny Bertholet ()
4 b Denise Feer 6 12 8 10 12 5 133 @ Judith Pfister
5 4 Jenny Bertholet (A) 7 10 18 8 I 8 7 128 Julian Purtschert
6 Mlha_jlo Nenad (A) 12 8 6 O 15 15 126 ® Lukas Schnider
7 b sandro Pichler 4 3 15 5 18M8] 7 122 | guiarco Arnold (V)
8 b Judith Pfister 3 12 15 5 0 4 99 @ Mihajlo Nenad ()
9 Julian Purtschert 5 4 7 18 18 6 98 . .
Philipp Kiing
10 4 Isabelle Hayoz 10 0 15 0 0 18 92
) ® Ramon Lock
11 b Roland Babi 15 12 12 0 6 12 88
] o @ Roland Babi
12 Annkathrin Schmidli 8 5 5 10 10 7 8 10 63
. . Sandro Pichler
13 Philipp Kiing 6 15 0 4 6 5 0 43
@ Sarah Kuhn
14 Marco Arnold (N) 0O 0 0 0O O 00 O 0
@ Stefan Ulrich (A
14 Sarah Kuhn 000 0O OGO O O *)
AN
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Annkathrin Schmidli 8480 50% 8 8050 45% 11 7530 40% 11=» 9810 55% 7 A 9170 50% 7 => 7400 40% 9 < 8000 45% 8 4 10810 60% 7 N
Denise Feer 12990 75% 1 8160 45% 10 11830 65% 2 4 10750 60% 6 & 8740 50% 8 b 11440 65% 7 P 8110 45% 6 P 8750 50% 11
Isabelle Hayoz 9170 65% 7 13910 85% 14 o 0% 12 1580 10% 12> 10280 60% 5P o 0% 12d 0o 0% 12> 12350 75% 4 P
Jenny Bertholet (A) 8410 50% 9 9920 55% 7 A 11320 60% 4 4P 8950 50% 8 b 12150 65% 2 A 9780 55% 8 b 7990 45% 9 b 12600 70% 2 4
Judith Pfister 860 5% 13 10010 55% 6 4 11140 60% 5 4 12490 70% 2 4 10860 60% 3 b 2760 15% 11 o 0% 124 1810 10% 12>
Julian Purtschert 6010 35% 11 6610 35% 12 8680 45% 9 4 3590 20% 11 10570 55% 4 4 12910 70% 2 P 8420 45% 4 b 9100 55% 10 b
Lukas Schnider 11120 65% 3 13530 75% 2 4 9190 50% 8 b 11740 65% 4 4 7570 40% 10 12810 70% 3 AP 8110 45% 6 & 10590 60% 8 &
Marco Arnold (N) 0 0% 14 0 0% 14= o0 0% 124 o o% 13 0 0% 13 o0 0% 1249¢ o0 0% 12 o0 0% 13¢¥
Mihajlo Nenad (A) 9480 60% 6 9500 55% 8 N 8500 45% 10d 0 0% 13 12300 65% 1 A 11630 65% 5 b 8780 50% 3 AP 11640 70% 5 b
Philipp Kiing 7370 45% 10 10840 60% 5 A 0o 0% 12 7650 45% 9 A 5460 30% 124 6180 35% 104 5260 30% 11 0o 0% 13
Ramon Lock 10580 65% 4 10850 60% 4 =» 9430 50% 7 ¥ 17230 90% 1 A4 8310 45% 9 b 11500 65% 6 A 8200 45% 5 AP 12600 70% 3 4
Roland Babi 10520 60% 5 11740 65% 3 4 10420 55% 6 & 6340 35% 10 10240 55% 6 A 0 0% 12 6450 35% 104 10910 60% 6 4
Sandro Pichler 5650 35% 12 6570 40% 13 11420 60% 3 A 11410 70% 5 & 5550 30% 11 12320 70% 4 P 9770 60% 1 A 10520 60% 9
Sarah Kuhn 0 0% 14 0 0% 14=» 0 0% 12494 o0 % 13& o0 0% 13=» 0 0% 14 o0 0% 12=» 0 0% 13
Stefan Ulrich (A) 12130 70% 2 9160 55% 9 ¥ 11850 60% 1 A 11850 70% 3 0o 0% 13 13040 75% 1 4 8830 50% 2 & 14350 s0% 1 4
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total .
v Beat Steiner
Lukas Heutschi 286 Beatrice Epper
Querida Long (A) 197 @ Caroline Wyss (A)
? Marco Gadmer 171 Dominic Dahinden
4 b peter Nydegger (A) 164 Janick Wetterwald
6 Therese Elisabeth Miiller 97 ® Lukas Heutschi
7 ? Caroline Wyss (A) 84 ® Marco Gadmer
8 @ Dominic Dahinden 79 @ Martina Rohrer
9 4’ Jann Gadmer (N) 76 ® Patrik Schar
10 @ Beatrice Epper 7 10 6 15 12 10 4 10 74
) @ Peter Nydegger (A)
11 b Martina Rohrer 5 6 12 5 18 6 10 4 66 ,
® Querida Long (A)
12 Roger Scherrer 0 12 5 18 0 0 12 6 53
. @ Rahel Piuschel
13 Rahel Puschel 5 5 0 0 0 0 7 8 35 _/:
14 Beat Steiner 000 00O0O0O0 O @ Rogerscherrer e r—t—
14 Patrik Schar 0000000 O 0 @ Therese Elisabeth Mller : J>j< k

> A <

Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #

Beat Steiner 0 0% 12 0 0% 12=» 0 0% 13 o0 0% 124 o 0% 114 o 0% 11=» 0 0% 134 0 0% 14 ¥
Beatrice Epper 6970 50% 9 9120 60% 7 A 8260 50% 10 8720 55% 5 AP 9420 55% 6 b 8300 s50% 7 1620 10% 124 90220 60% 7 P
Caroline Wyss (A) 7520 50% 7 8590 50% 9 ¥ 8790 50% 9 =» 8080 50% 9 =» 7920 45% 8 A 8650 50% 6 4P 5880 35% 8 b 9940 60% 3 4
Dominic Dahinden 7540 50% 6 0 0% 124 11060 60% 3 4 8620 50% 7 b 8850 50% 7 => 890 50% 5P 0 0% 134 8740 55% 9 4
Janick Wetterwald 6260 35% 10 10910 60% 3 4 10690 55% 4 & 0 0% 124 6580 35% 104 10120 55% 4 4 11970 65% 2 A 7740 45% 13 b
Jann Gadmer (N) 0 0% 12 0 0% 12=» 10490 55% 5 4 8000 45% 10 0o 0% 11 11450 65% 2 4 7280 40% 5 & 7900 45% 11
Lukas Heutschi 11370 65% 1 12090 65% 1 =» 13430 70% 1 =» 11990 65% 2 N 14300 75% 1 4 7340 40% 8 » 11940 65% 4 4 12970 70% 1 HP
Marco Gadmer 7150 40% 8 11230 60% 2 4 9520 50% 7 b 8240 45% 8 & 10540 55% 3 4 10150 55% 3 =» 11950 65% 3 =» 11940 65% 2 P
Martina Rohrer 1550 10% 11 7840 45% 104 9530 50% 6 4 5900 35% 11 10100 55% 4 4 4610 25% 10 6070 35% 7 4 7810 45% 124
Patrik Schar 0 0% 12 0 0% 12=» 0 0% 13d o0 0% 124 0 0% 1149 o 0% 11=» 0 % 13d o 0% 14
Peter Nydegger (A) 9150 60% 4 8690 50% 8 s 9110 50% 8 =» 12190 70% 1 A 9470 55% 5 b 6880 40% 9 & 12840 5% 1 AP 9790 60% 4 b
Querida Long (A) 10960 65% 2 10320 60% 4 N 11440 60% 2 P 8660 50% 6 b 13950 75% 2 P 11910 65% 1 AP 2740 15% 11 9610 55% 6 P
Rahel Piischel 7870 50% 5 4280 25% 11 0 % 13Yd o 0% 124 o0 0% 1149 o 0% 11=» 5820 35% 9 4 9140 55% 8 4
Roger Scherrer 0 0% 12 9250 50% 6 A 7730 40% 11 11650 65% 4 4P o 0% 11 0 0% 11> 6350 35% 6 4P 8710 50% 10 b
Therese Elisabeth Miiller 9890 60% 3 10020 55% 5 N 5550 30% 124 11730 65% 3 A 7200 40% 9 0 0% 11 550 30% 104 9660 55% 5 4

NS
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total . )
v @ Brigitte Frutiger
Julian Steiner (A) 224 @ Clarissa Imoberdorf
Grace Nguyen 193 @® Daniela von Arx
Sam Klein (N) 175 @®Elena Riebli
5 ?Séverine Bertholet 117 @ Julian Steiner (A)
6 b Michael Rsthlin 107 ® Karin Dincic-Walcher
7 @RaphaeIJaggl 96 @ Luc Gurtner
8 Thomas Tschumi 95 @ Michael Réthlin
9 Karin Dincic-Walcher 6 5 18 18 7 15 8 10 87 .
@ Raphael Jaggi
10 b Daniela von Arx 151525 7 15 4 0 0 8 |
@ Sam Klein (N)
11 b Luc Gurtner 7 610 8 25 5 12 0 73 o
R @ Séverine Bertholet
12 Elena Riebli 12 8 4 4 18 10 7 5 68
o . @®Silvia Maissen
13 Silvia Maissen 10 4 6 18 3 6 5 6 58
. @® Thomas Tschumi
14 Clarissa Imoberdorf 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 O 0
14 ToniKagi (A) 0O 00 0O0O0UOTO O O ®’oni Kagi (A)
; A
Name 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Brigitte Frutiger 9040 65% 3 13560 80% 1 A 7170 40% 11 o0 0% 13 6850 40% 114 7730 50% 9 AP 9140 55% 2 4 11110 70% 4 b
Clarissa Imoberdorf 0 0% 12 0 0% 13 o0 0% 13=» 0 0% 13=» 0 0% 144 0 0% 134 o0 0% 124 o0 0% 12 =»
Daniela von Arx 9000 60% 5 10430 60% 5 =» 10280 55% 3 4 8210 50% 9 b 10230 55% 5 4 5880 35% 12 0o 0% 12=» 0 0% 12 =»
Elena Riebli 8860 55% 6 9540 55% 8 s 4880 25% 124 5280 30% 12> 11600 60% 4 A 9600 55% 7 ¥ 6310 35% 9 b 6860 40% 11
Grace Nguyen 11130 60% 2 11260 65% 4 b 14060 70% 1 4P 9540 55% 7 & 13880 75% 1P o0 0% 13 7360 40% 5 4P 11750 70% 3 P
Julian Steiner (A) 13310 80% 1 13230 70% 2 b 12230 65% 2 = 17630 90% 1 4 6350 35% 12 8150 45% 8 AP 10430 60% 1 4P 8280 45% 9 &
Karin Dincic-Walcher 5830 35% 10 6980 40% 11 10000 55% 4 4 9860 55% 4 => 8410 45% 9 b 10010 55% 5 AP 6390 35% 8 b 8970 50% 7 P
Luc Gurtner 5910 35% 9 7250 40% 104 9250 50% 7 4P 8790 50% 8 b 11830 65% 3 A 7330 40% 11 7280 40% 6 4P 0 0% 124
Michael Réthlin 3750 20% 11 10130 55% 7 4 9580 50% 5 4 9830 55% 6 b 10210 55% 6 = 11570 65% 2 4P 6290 35% 10 9090 50% 6 4P
Raphael Jaggi 0 0% 12 12100 70% 3 4 8090 45% 9 Y 5840 35% 11 9100 50% 8 P 10950 65% 3 4 8460 50% 4 & 8390 50% 8 b
Sam Klein (N) 0 0% 12 0 0% 13 0 0% 13=» 13150 70% 2 4 13330 70% 2 =» 12050 65% 1 4 8830 50% 3 & 12320 75% 2 4
Séverine Bertholet 6870 40% 8 10200 55% 6 4 9280 50% 6 =» 7990 45% 10 8310 45% 10=> 10040 55% 4 P 6420 35% 7 b 12770 0% 1 4
Silvia Maissen 8560 55% 7 6600 40% 12 7810 45% 104 9860 60% 4 P 4290 30% 13d 7670 45% 104 6060 40% 11 7960 50% 10 4P
Thomas Tschumi 9010 55% 4 8750 50% 9 ¥ 9060 50% 8 4 10580 60% 3 4 10050 55% 7 b 10000 55% 6 4P 0 0% 12 10520 60% 5 4
_ Toni Kagi (A) 0 0% 12 0 0% 13 0 0% 13 =» 0 0% 13 = 0 0% 14 0 0% 13 P 0 0% 124 0 0% 12 = )
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Name

3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
v

Christian Brunner
Manuela Bhend
? Thomas Krutzler (N)
4 ¢ Martin Ernst
5 4’ Oskar Eugster (A)
6 Esther Naef
7 Manuel Stocker
8 ¢ Silvie Jenny
9 4’ Christian Krebs (A)

Beat ROlli

® Christian Brunner

@ Christian Krebs (A)

® David Lithold
Esther Naef

® Jennifer Krebs

@® Manuel Stocker
Manuela Bhend

® Martin Ernst

@ Martina Krebs (A)

171

136

10 Moritz Krebs (A) 0 10 18 7 100 Moritz Krebs (A)
11 b Beat Rolli 15 6 3 0 94
Oskar Eugster (A)
12 Martina Krebs (A) 0 12 5 15 8 5 15 25 85 -
. @Silvie Jenny
13 Jennifer Krebs 6 3 3 7 6 3 10 4 42
Thomas Krutzler (N) —
14 Uwe Gort 0 18 2 0 2 4 0 0 26
15 David Liithold 00 6 5000 8 19 Ywe Gort
A\
Tame 1 % # 2 % # 3 % # 4 % # 5 % # 6 % # 7 % # 8 % #
Beat Rolli 9900 60% 5 8700 50% 10 11520 60% 6 4 10650 65% 3 P 11260 60% 5 b 12270 70% 4 P 6060 35% 13 0 0% 144
Christian Brunner 11000 65% 3 10900 60% 5 N 9340 50% 8 b 14430 80% 1 4 11850 65% 3 ¥ 11030 60% 7 b 7910 45% 8 b 11740 65% 2 P
Christian Krebs (A) 9260 55% 8 10210 55% 8 =» 11600 60% 5 4 9790 55% 8 b 8630 45% 9 b 9960 55% 9 = 10890 60% 1 P 9560 55% 6
David Liithold 0 0% 11 0 0% 14 8350 45% 1049 810 50% 11 0 % 15d o 0% 144 o 0% 14=» 8980 55% 8 4
Esther Naef 9270 55% 7 12000 65% 3 A 12130 65% 3 =» 10370 60% 6 Y 8010 45% 12 12640 70% 3 A 6880 40% 12 10000 65% 4 P
Jennifer Krebs 3650 20% 10 6300 35% 13 6500 35% 13=> 8800 50% 9 4 8490 45% 10 6450 35% 13 8070 45% 7 AP 5300 30% 12
Manuel Stocker 9340 55% 6 8290 45% 12 10260 55% 7 A 11510 65% 2 P 9220 50% 6 b 11500 65% 5 AP 8840 50% 6 b 9780 55% 5 4
Manuela Bhend 11270 65% 1 8410 45% 11 7700 40% 12 8020 45% 12=> 12170 65% 2 4P 12970 70% 2 =» 7430 40% 10 9230 s50% 7 P
Martin Ernst 10450 65% 4 12640 70% 1 4 13560 75% 2 b 8630 50% 10 8030 45% 11 11500 65% 6 AP 7410 45% 11 7670 45% 10 P
Martina Krebs (A) 0 0% 11 10870 60% 6 4 8130 45% 11 10400 60% 5 4 9050 50% 8 & 8880 50% 11 9010 50% 5 4P 11730 65% 3 P
Moritz Krebs (A) 0 0% 11 10250 55% 7 4 8480 45% 9 b 10090 55% 7 4 6490 35% 13 13390 70% 1 AP 9270 s50% 4 b 8130 45% 9 &b
Oskar Eugster (A) 11110 65% 2 12570 70% 2 =» 11790 65% 4 & 0 0% 13 9070 50% 749 o0 0% 14d 9880 5% 3P 830 5% 13
Silvie Jenny 4880 30% 9 9540 55% 9 =» 14480 75% 1 4 10630 60% 4 & 11310 65% 4 <> 9800 55% 10 7860 45% 9 P 6640 40% 11
Thomas Krutzler (N) o 0% 11 0 0% 14 0 0% 15 0 0% 134 15500 80% 1 4 10150 55% 8 & 10120 55% 2 4 12950 70% 1 P
Uwe Gort 0 0% 11 11340 65% 4 4 1750 10% 144 o 0% 134 6280 35% 14 6980 40% 124 o % 144 o0 0% 14 =»

NS
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Average Score (Av) / Percentage (Av %) / Overall Rank (Av #) per Round

Nationalliga A 73% 70% 67%

Nationalliga B 72% 70% 67% 72%
Nationalliga C 11330 67% 64 11537 65% 71 11071 59% 69 12410 66%
1.Liga Gruppe A 10937 63% 11776  65% 68 11759 63% 69 11315 82 10849 60%
1.Liga Gruppe B 10382 62% 11541 65% 69 (12398 65% 59 (12164 11686 67%
2.Liga Gruppe A 9868 58% 11125 62% 87 11139 59% 92 11111 9944  56%
2.Liga Gruppe B 9840 60% 11042 62% 95 11412 61% 87 (12748 11383 64%
2.Liga Gruppe C 9955 59% 9993 55% 115 11937 63% 103 10929 10602  60%
3.Liga Gruppe A 8845 54% 9366 52% 127 9600 51% 130 9453 8765 51%
3.Liga Gruppe B 8675 52% 9912 56% 116 10119 54% 116 9267 10510  60%
3.Liga Gruppe C 7839  49% 9304 53% 133 9633 52% 128 9842 9475  55%
3.Liga Gruppe D 8297 51% 10003 57% 116 9308 50% 121 9572 5 9820 57%
3.Liga Gruppe E 9013  54% 10155 56% 110 9685 52% 115 9669 8726  50%

aawmqo\mhwma.l
= o

- -
w N

Maximum Score & Percentage per Round League with Best Score per Round

Nationalliga A 166700 90% 15280 80% 15550 80% [189201 95% [184801 90% 90% [ 180200 90% [18910° 95% Nationalliga B 20330  100%
Nationalliga B 203300 100% 16120 85% | 16410 85% [H9900% 95% 17390 90% 100% 16330 85% 16310 85% Nationalliga B 16120 859%
Nationalliga C 14540 90% 14690 85% [16730 80% 14420 85% 15580 80% 80% 13540 75% 13960 75%
1.Liga Gruppe A 14850 85% 15930 85% 15360 80% 14500 80% | 16770 85% 80% 12110 70% | 15950 80% 1.Liga Gruppe B 17680 90%
1.Liga Gruppe B 13330 80% 13020 75% [17680 90% 15260 80% | 17400 90% 85% 13990 80% 13570 80% Nationalliaa B e soes
2.Liga Gruppe A 13110 75% 13560 75% 14830 75% | 15720 85% 14240 75% 65% 12650 70% 12160 70% J
2.Liga Gruppe B 12130 75% 13790 75% 13390 75% 15120 85% 16230 85% 70% 13420 75% (16120 85% Nationalliga A 18480 90%
2.Liga Gruppe C 12060 70% 12670 70% 15170 80% 14820 80% 13730 75% 70% 12410 70% 12930 75% Nationalliga B 2630 | 100%
3.Liga Gruppe A 13180 75% 11920 65% 14780 70% 14730 85% 13120 75% 80% 13820 75% 11720 70%

3.Liga Gruppe B 12990 75% 13910 85% 11850 65% [ 17230° 90% 12300 65% 75% 9770 60% 14350 80% Nationalliga A 18020 90%
3.Liga Gruppe C 11370 65% 12090 65% 13430 70% 12190 70% 14390 75% 65% 12840 75% 12970 70%
3.Liga Gruppe D 13310 80% 13560 80% 14060 70% [ 17630 90% 13880 75% 65% 10430 60% 12770 75%
3.Liga Gruppe E 11270 65% 12640 70% 14480 75% 14430 80% 15500 80% 70% 10890 60% 12950 70%

ﬂd@w\lmtﬂhWNd..
- o

Nationalliga A 18910 95%

- -
w N
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R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
* 8 X » 8 X % 4 X % &4 X %» @8 X *%» 24 X % @ X % @ X %
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Meiste korrekte Antworten / Round-Question
Most correct Answers 0-2

Was ist Testosteron?

What is testosterone?

Antworten / Answers # %
v

Hormon 153 94.44%
Hormone 8 4.94%
Aminosaure 2 1.23%

Least correct Answers

2-8

Wenigste korrekte Antworten / I Round-Question

>

Im Jahr 1916 wurde in New York City der Berufsverband fir
welche Sportart in Amerika gegriindet?

[In 1916, the professional association of which sport in America w...

Antworten / Answers #
-~

American Football 2 1.19%
Eishockey 15  8.93%
Golf 16 9.52%
Amerikanischer Fussball 39 2321%
Baseball 97  57.74%
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Nationalliga A 1.Liga
Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points foints Round Round Points APoints Round Round
- Manuel Hobiger (M) 131800 1 1 6 Martin Daniel Heer (N) 107690 10 1 9
3 Renate Schar 121760 2 1 10 Norwin Amiet 105370 11 2 6 102
10 Renato Carlotti (N) 109440 5 4 12 4 Helene Portmann 98130 21 1 14 2 | 1 1
8  Patrick Kreis (N) 108500 6 2 11 1 5 Rolf Schneebeli (A) 96870 22 2 11 1 1
2 Girish Chandrasekhar 108380 7 1 13 1| 1 3 Barbara Fritschi 95320 28 1 12 1 1 1
9 Alex Feist 104730 12 3 12 1| 1 3 Raffi Biichler 95050 29 1 13 11 1
4 Lakshmi Natarajan 103580 14 1 13 1 1 1 Lucas Orellano 94230 34 1 12 1 1 1
7 Thomas Bollmann (N) 102860 16 2 13 1 2 Brigitta Huggel (N) 94100 35 1 14 1
11 Prakhar Gupta 98700 19 4 14 2 8  Kay Wacker 94070 36 2 12 1 1
Dominik Jordan 96250 23 1 13 K 2 1 1 7 Nicola Colucci 93750 37 3 14
Max Buhler 95900 25 1 13 1 1 2 6 Melk von Flie 93190 38 2 10
Lars Lehmann 90900 45 3 14 1 1 1 7 Daniel Hasler 92570 40 1 14
Andy Frei 81730 84 7 13 1 6  Dimitrije Spasic (N) 91760 42 1 13
Giorgi Shalamberidze 51660 166 5 14 1 9 Tizian Zumthurm 91350 43 1 13
* 8 Hans Minder 90870 46 1 13
Nationalliga B 5 Monika Sarbach 89180 53 1 14
Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 10 Till Odermatt 89050 54 3 14
Points Points Round Round 11 Christian Miller (A) 87140 62 1 13
Andrin Altherr (N) 113320 3 1 9 - Andreas Vetter (N) 86950 64 5 13
Angelo Marras (A) 107910 8 1 12 9  Rebekka Holzer (A) 85290 68 3 14
Thomas Walchli 107840 9 1 1 1 2 2 Alessandro Occhipinti 83950 75 3 13
Manuel Feer 104730 12 1 13 Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder 82650 79 5 14
Andi Stolz 103580 14 2 11 1 1 1 1|1 Charlie Sarbach (N) 82590 81 2 14
Daniel Kunz 102380 17 4 11 1 Michael Sauer 79700 98 3 14
Philippe Steiner 94860 30 2 14 1 4 Marco Haller (A) 77590 105 2 14
Carl Drechsel 91910 41 3 13 1 > 1 B Patrick Nydegger (N) 75970 110 7 13
Patrick Hauck (A) 90010 49 3 13 1 1 11 Roman Walser 70630 125 2 14
Simon Luck (N) 89460 51 2 13 1|1 3| 1 10 Philipp Drexler 67420 138 2 14
Richard Lattmann 89260 52 2 13 1 1

—_

Philipp Rohrer (N) 82320 82 14 -

1
11 Paul Roger Ratcliffe 77670 104 2 14
9 Claudia Losch (A) 70790 124 1 14

i
1 1

Nationalliga C

Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points foints Round Round

Markus Klein 111520 4 1 7

Rolf Markwalder 100640 18 1 12
Andreas Egger (N) 96220 24 2 14

5  Samuel Felder 95450 27 2 12

7 Gabor Szucs 94790 31 2 13

4 Sebastian Kippers (N) 94750 32 1 10

6 Markus Walser 94600 33 1 12
Roger Schneble (A) 87300 60 3 12

David Scharli (A) 85290 68 3 13

10  Eva Keller (N) 84100 73 3 13

9 Marco Hauser 79780 97 2 14
- Roman Villiger (N) 75770 111 8 14
8 Tobias Specht (A) 70050 128 1 14
- Matthias Lauper 68280 134 2 14
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2.Liga 3.Liga

Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 10 11 12 13 14 Liga Name Total Rank Best Worst 10 11 12 13 14
Points Points Round Round Points Points Round Round

-

René Achterberg (N)
Gilles Bertholet
Gian Kamlesh
Patrick Zellweger (A)
Marco von Atzigen (A)
Alan Marqués (N)
Manuel Zobic (N)
André Grossenbacher (N)
Arne Wengler
Carsten Koéllmann
Oliver Walenciak (A)
Victoria Szucs
Manuel Blamauer
Armin Riebli
Nicole Buichi (A)
Raphael Zemp (N)
Annatina Reinhard (N)
Theo Stalder (N)
Athena Meier
Christine Ryser (N)
Rafael Wagner
André Marqués
Fabian Rigert
Hervé Laville (N)
Lili Ninova
Claude Anthamatten
Reto Ghezzi (N)
Bettina Loos Gadmer (N)
David Naef
Gisela Suppiger (N)
Veronika Barta
Natalia Simeon
Céline Jundt
Monika Burgener (N)
4 Christian Maag
- Simon Hodel
5 Jonas von Flie (A)
Peter Staub
Regina Markert (A)
Maria Anthi (N)

Niklaus Brunner

9
- Salil Apte (N)

98430
92620
91300
90750
90560
88290
87850
87720
87300
85970
85810
85540
84340
84220
84040
83590
83380
83040
82600
81630
81600
81060
80760
80150
79790
77970
76980
76950
75270
74790
73020
69580
69330
68740
67130
66750
60390
54570
45190
37590
34970

0

20
39
44
47
48
56
58
59
60
65
66
67
71
72
74
76
77
78
80
85
86
89
91
93
%

9
12
10
10

9
12
11
1
11
12
12
13
11
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
12
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
14

2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
3
3
4
1
2
2
2
3
4
2
2
5
5
2
6
3
1
5
1
3
1
4
1

—_
N

-

Lukas Heutschi
Julian Steiner (A)
Ramon Lock
Simon Kaufmann
Lukas Schnider
Jenny Bertholet (A)
Stefan Ulrich (A)
Denise Feer

Marco Gadmer
Querida Long (A)
Grace Nguyen
Peter Nydegger (A)
Nathalie Wthrich
Irena Rullo (A)
Esther Lagler
Marius Mller (N)
Valentin Zsli
Sandro Pichler
Beatrice Racine
Séverine Bertholet
Mihajlo Nenad (A)
Michael Réthlin
Annkathrin Schmidli
Martin Kumli (A)
Thomas Tschumi

Alain Burtschi

Manuela Schwegler (A)
Roland Bébi

_
_

Karin Dincic-Walcher
Julian Purtschert
Caroline Wyss (A)
Brigitte Frutiger

v A N O O

Janick Wetterwald
Elena Riebli
Raphael Jaggi
Abhijatha Tripti
Beatrice Epper
Sam Klein (N)
Therese Elisabeth Miiller
Silvia Maissen
Steffi Burtschi

Luc Gurtner

Peter Wiithrich
Daniela von Arx
Dominic Dahinden
Martina Rohrer
Judith Pfister
Isabelle Hayoz
Jann Gadmer (N)
Roger Scherrer
Philipp Kiing

Rahel Pischel
Davide Maggipinto
Alina Bosiger

Beat Steiner
Clarissa Imoberdorf
Marco Arnold (N)
Patrik Schar

Sarah Kuhn

Toni Kagi (A)

95520
89610
88700
86990
84660
81210
81210
80770
80720
79590
78980
78120
76120
75650
75210
74920
73610
73210
73060
71880
71830
70450
69250
68980
67970
67560
67350
66620
66450
65890
65370
64600
64270
62930
62930
62420
61630
59680
59570
58810
58280
57640
57270
54030
53500
53410
49930
47290
45120
43690
42760
27110

9460

26
50
55
63
70
87
87
90
92
99

8
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League

Total SQV Points
Points

League

Total SQV Points
Points

League

Total
Points

SQV Points
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Manuel Hobiger (M)
Renate Schar

Andrin Altherr (N)
Markus Klein

Renato Carlotti (N)
Patrick Kreis (N)
Girish Chandrasekhar
Angelo Marras (A)
Thomas Walchli
Martin Daniel Heer (N)
Norwin Amiet

Alex Feist

Manuel Feer

Andi Stolz

Lakshmi Natarajan
Thomas Bollmann (N)
Daniel Kunz

Rolf Markwalder
Prakhar Gupta

René Achterberg (N)
Helene Portmann
Rolf Schneebeli (A)
Dominik Jordan
Andreas Egger (N)
Max Buhler

Lukas Heutschi
Samuel Felder
Barbara Fritschi

Raffi Buchler
Philippe Steiner
Gabor Szucs
Sebastian Ktppers (N)
Markus Walser

Lucas Orellano
Brigitta Huggel (N)
Kay Wacker

Nicola Colucci

Melk von Flie

Gilles Bertholet

Daniel Hasler

Nationalliga A
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga C
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga B
1.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga C
Nationalliga A
2.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga A
Nationalliga C
Nationalliga A
3.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga C
1.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga B
Nationalliga C
Nationalliga C
Nationalliga C
1.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe A

131800
121760
113320
111520
109440
108500
108380
107910
107840
107690
105370
104730
104730
103580
103580
102860
102380
100640
98700
98430
98130
96870
96250
96220
95900
95520
95450
95320
95050
94860
94790
94750
94600
94230
94100
94070
93750
93190
92620
92570

Carl Drechsel
Dimitrije Spasic (N)
Tizian Zumthurm
Gian Kamlesh

Lars Lehmann

Hans Minder

Patrick Zellweger (A)
Marco von Atzigen (A)
Patrick Hauck (A)
Julian Steiner (A)
Simon Luck (N)
Richard Lattmann
Monika Sarbach

Till Odermatt
Ramon Lock

Alan Marqués (N)
Christian Brunner

Manuel Zobic (N)

André Grossenbacher (N)

Arne Wengler

Roger Schneble (A)
Christian Mller (A)
Simon Kaufmann
Andreas Vetter (N)
Carsten Kéllmann
Oliver Walenciak (A)
Victoria Szucs

David Schérli (A)
Rebekka Holzer (A)
Lukas Schnider
Manuel Blamauer
Armin Riebli

Eva Keller (N)

Nicole Biichi (A)
Alessandro Occhipinti
Raphael Zemp (N)
Annatina Reinhard (N)
Theo Stalder (N)

Mariann Grunder Glatzfelder

Athena Meier

Nationalliga B

1.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
Nationalliga A

1.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga B

3.Liga Gruppe D
Nationalliga B

Nationalliga B

1.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe E
2.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga C

1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga C

1.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga C

2.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
1.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A

91910
91760
91350
91300
90900
90870
90750
90560
90010
89610
89460
89260
89180
89050
88700
88290
88200
87850
87720
87300
87300
87140
86990
86950
85970
85810
85540
85290
85290
84660
84340
84220
84100
84040
83950
83590
83380
83040
82650
82600

Charlie Sarbach (N)
Philipp Rohrer (N)
Esther Naef

Andy Frei

Christine Ryser (N)
Rafael Wagner
Jenny Bertholet (A)
Stefan Ulrich (A)
André Marqués
Denise Feer

Fabian Rigert
Marco Gadmer
Hervé Laville (N)
Christian Krebs (A)
Martin Ernst

Lili Ninova

Marco Hauser
Michael Sauer
Querida Long (A)
Grace Nguyen
Manuel Stocker
Peter Nydegger (A)
Claude Anthamatten
Paul Roger Ratcliffe
Marco Haller (A)
Manuela Bhend
Reto Ghezzi (N)
Bettina Loos Gadmer (N)
Nathalie Withrich
Patrick Nydegger (N)
Roman Villiger (N)
Irena Rullo (A)
David Naef

Esther Lagler

Silvie Jenny

Marius Miller (N)
Gisela Suppiger (N)
Valentin Zisli
Sandro Pichler

Beatrice Racine

1.Liga Gruppe A
Nationalliga B

3.Liga Gruppe E
Nationalliga A

2.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe E
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga C

1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga B

1.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
2.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe A
Nationalliga C

3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe A

82590
82320
82200
81730
81630
81600
81210
81210
81060
80770
80760
80720
80150
79900
79890
79790
79780
79700
79590
78980
78830
78120
77970
77670
77590
77200
76980
76950
76120
75970
75770
75650
75270
75210
75140
74920
74790
73610
73210
73060
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League

Total SQV Points
Points

League

Total SQV Points
Points

League

Total
Points

SQV Points

Veronika Barta
Séverine Bertholet
Mihajlo Nenad (A)
Claudia Losch (A)
Roman Walser
Michael R&thlin

Beat ROlli

Tobias Specht (A)
Natalia Simeon
Céline Jundt
Annkathrin Schmidli
Martin Kumli (A)
Monika Burgener (N)
Matthias Lauper
Martina Krebs (A)
Thomas Tschumi
Alain Burtschi
Philipp Drexler
Manuela Schwegler (A)
Christian Maag
Simon Hodel

Roland Babi

Karin Dincic-Walcher
Moritz Krebs (A)
Julian Purtschert
Caroline Wyss (A)
Brigitte Frutiger
Janick Wetterwald
Elena Riebli

Raphael Jaggi
Abhijatha Tripti
Beatrice Epper
Jonas von Flie (A)
Sam Klein (N)
Therese Elisabeth Miiller
Silvia Maissen

Steffi Burtschi

Luc Gurtner

Peter Withrich
Oskar Eugster (A)

2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe B
Nationalliga B

1.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
Nationalliga C

2.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga C

3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
1.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe A
2.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe E

73020
71880
71830
70790
70630
70450
70360
70050
69580
69330
69250
68980
68740
68280
68070
67970
67560
67420
67350
67130
66750
66620
66450
66100
65890
65370
64600
64270
62930
62930
62420
61630
60390
59680
59570
58810
58280
57640
57270
55250

Peter Staub

Daniela von Arx
Jennifer Krebs
Dominic Dahinden
Martina Rohrer
Giorgi Shalamberidze
Judith Pfister
Thomas Krutzler (N)
Isabelle Hayoz
Regina Markert (A)
Jann Gadmer (N)
Roger Scherrer
Philipp Kiing

Maria Anthi (N)
Niklaus Brunner
Rahel Pischel

Uwe Gort

David Luthold

Davide Maggipinto

2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe C
Nationalliga A

3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe B
2.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe E
3.Liga Gruppe A

54570
54030
53560
53500
53410
51660
49930
48720
47290
45190
45120
43690
42760
37590
34970
27110
26350
25940

9460

Alina Bosiger

Beat Steiner
Clarissa Imoberdorf
Marco Arnold (N)
Patrik Schar

Salil Apte (N)

Sarah Kuhn

Toni Kagi (A)

3.Liga Gruppe A
3.Liga Gruppe C
3.Liga Gruppe D
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe C
2.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe B
3.Liga Gruppe D
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